
LP60 9' Diameter Dimensions & Cu. Ft. Capacity

Welded
NetBin  

DimensionDimensionTotalLP60
"B""A"Cu FtMODEL

18'-4"8'592LP60 9x8
19'-4"9'652LP60 9x9
20'-4"10'713LP60 9x10
21'-4"11'773LP60 9x11
22'-4"12'834LP60 9x12
23'-4"13'894LP60 9x13
24'-4"14'954LP60 9x14
25'-4"15'1,015LP60 9x15
26'-4"16'1,075LP60 9x16
27'-4"17'1,135LP60 9x17
28'-4"18'1,196LP60 9x18
29'-4"19'1,256LP60 9x19
30'-4"20'1,317LP60 9x20
31'-4"21'1,377LP60 9x21
32'-4"22'1,437LP60 9x22
33'-4"23'1,498LP60 9x23
34'-4"24'1,558LP60 9x24
35'-4"25'1,619LP60 9x25
36'-4"26'1,679LP60 9x26
37'-4"27'1,739LP60 9x27
38'-4"28'1,800LP60 9x28
39'-4"29'1,860LP60 9x29
40'-4"30'1,920LP60 9x30
41'-4"31'1,981LP60 9x31
42'-4"322,041LP60 9x32
43'-4"33'2,102LP60 9x33
44'-4"34'2,162LP60 9x34
45'-4"35'2,222LP60 9x35
46'-4"36'2,283LP60 9x36
47'-4"37'2,343LP60 9x37
48'-4"38'2,403LP60 9x38
49'-4"39'2,464LP60 9x39
50'-4"40'2,524LP60 9x40
51'-4"41'2,585LP60 9x41
52'-4"42'2,645LP60 9x42
53'-4"43'2,705LP60 9x43
54'-4"44'2,766LP60 9x44
55'-4"45'2,826LP60 9x45
56'-4"46'2,886LP60 9x46
57'-4"47'2,947LP60 9x47
58'-4"48'3,007LP60 9x48
59'-4"49'3,068LP60 9x49
60'-4"50'3,128LP60 9x50
61'-4"51'3,188LP60 9x51
62'-4"52'3,249LP60 9x52
63'-4"53'3,309LP60 9x53
64'-4"54'3,370LP60 9x54
65'-4"55'3,430LP60 9x55
66'-4"56'3,490LP60 9x56
67'-4"57'3,551LP60 9x57
68'-4"58'3,611LP60 9x58
69'-4"59'3,671LP60 9x59
70'-4"60'3,732LP60 9x60
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40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

Bean Meal

40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 60 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 80 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 100 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

9x8 18'4" 592 11.8 2,689 11.8 2,755 17.8 2,713 23.7 2,831 29.6 2,911

9x9 19'4" 652 13.0 2,824 13.0 2,935 19.6 2,848 26.1 3,009 32.6 3,029

9x10 20'4" 713 14.3 2,978 14.3 3,163 21.4 3,001 28.5 3,149 35.6 3,256

9x11 21'4" 773 15.5 3,070 15.5 3,318 23.2 3,032 30.9 3,126 38.7 3,248

9x12 22'4" 834 16.7 3,224 16.7 3,455 25.0 3,201 33.3 3,323 41.7 3,510

9x13 23'4" 894 17.9 3,210 17.9 3,778 26.8 3,348 35.8 3,512 44.7 3,712

9x14 24'4" 954 19.1 3,367 19.1 4,011 28.6 3,474 38.2 3,724 47.7 3,904

9x15 25'4" 1,015 20.3 3,555 20.3 4,712 30.4 3,663 40.6 3,913 50.7 4,096

9x16 26'4" 1,075 21.5 3,577 21.5 4,972 32.3 3,764 43.0 3,979 53.8 4,280

9x17 27'4" 1,135 22.7 3,803 22.7 5,273 34.1 3,932 45.4 4,236 56.8 4,498

9x18 28'4" 1,196 23.9 3,908 23.9 5,459 35.9 4,071 47.8 4,369 59.8 4,665

9x19 29'4" 1,256 25.1 4,176 25.1 5,749 37.7 4,280 50.2 4,502 62.8 4,831

9x20 30'4" 1,317 26.3 4,330 26.3 5,980 39.5 4,438 52.7 4,656 65.8 4,985

9x21 31'4" 1,377 27.5 4,403 27.5 6,231 41.3 4,559 55.1 4,858 68.8 5,220

9x22 32'4" 1,437 28.7 4,565 28.7 6,425 43.1 4,675 57.5 4,995 71.9 5,349

9x23 33'4" 1,498 30.0 4,933 30.0 6,725 44.9 5,089 59.9 5,386 74.9 5,757

9x24 34'4" 1,558 31.2 5,056 31.2 6,853 46.7 5,247 62.3 5,529 77.9 5,892

9x25 35'4" 1,619 32.4 5,129 32.4 7,173 48.6 5,295 64.7 5,722 80.9 6,170

9x26 36'4" 1,679 33.6 5,252 33.6 7,363 50.4 5,404 67.2 5,772 83.9 6,327

9x27 37'4" 1,739 34.8 5,570 34.8 7,553 52.2 5,554 69.6 6,035 87.0 6,553

9x28 38'4" 1,800 36.0 5,693 36.0 7,772 54.0 5,670 72.0 6,198 90.0 6,795

9x29 39'4" 1,860 37.2 5,809 37.2 7,961 55.8 5,851 74.4 6,425 93.0 6,953

9x30 40'4" 1,920 38.4 6,040 38.4 8,193 57.6 6,013 76.8 6,545 96.0 7,086

9x31 41'4" 1,981 39.6 6,322 39.6 8,442 59.4 6,355 79.2 6,738 99.0 7,341

9x32 42'4" 2,041 40.8 6,463 40.8 8,637 61.2 6,532 81.6 6,858 102.1 7,536

9x33 43'4" 2,102 42.0 6,597 42.0 8,830 63.0 6,659 84.1 7,112 105.1 7,826

9x34 44'4" 2,162 43.2 6,724 43.2 9,024 64.9 6,772 86.5 7,287 108.1 8,071

9x35 45'4" 2,222 44.4 7,053 44.4 9,224 66.7 7,142 88.9 7,568 111.1 8,329

9x36 46'4" 2,283 45.7 7,200 45.7 9,413 68.5 7,241 91.3 7,703 114.1 8,519

9x37 47'4" 2,343 46.9 7,501 46.9 9,661 70.3 7,374 93.7 7,865 117.2 8,708

9x38 48'4" 2,403 48.1 7,627 48.1 9,855 72.1 7,536 96.1 8,040 120.2 9,019

9x39 49'4" 2,464 49.3 7,981 49.3 10,077 73.9 7,875 98.6 8,173 123.2 9,239

9x40 50'4" 2,524 50.5 8,143 50.5 10,272 75.7 8,046 101.0 8,443 126.2 9,429

9x41 51'4" 2,585 51.7 8,326 51.7 N/A 77.5 8,213 103.4 8,743 129.2 9,769

9x42 52'4" 2,645 52.9 8,523 52.9 N/A 79.3 8,384 105.8 9,055 132.2 10,122

9x43 53'4" 2,705 54.1 8,715 54.1 N/A 81.2 8,558 108.2 9,379 135.3 10,489

9x44 54'4" 2,766 55.3 8,912 55.3 N/A 83.0 8,736 110.6 9,716 138.3 10,870

9x45 55'4" 2,826 56.5 9,236 56.5 N/A 84.8 9,040 113.0 10,188 141.3 11,388

9x46 56'4" 2,886 57.7 9,443 57.7 N/A 86.6 9,226 115.5 10,552 144.3 11,800

9x47 57'4" 2,947 58.9 9,655 58.9 N/A 88.4 9,416 117.9 10,930 147.3 12,228

9x48 58'4" 3,007 60.1 9,872 60.1 N/A 90.2 9,610 120.3 11,323 150.4 12,673

9x49 59'4" 3,068 61.4 10,094 61.4 N/A 92.0 9,809 122.7 11,731 153.4 13,135

9x50 60'4" 3,128 62.6 10,321 62.6 N/A 93.8 10,012 125.1 12,155 156.4 13,615

9x51 61'4" 3,188 63.8 10,554 63.8 N/A 95.7 10,220 127.5 12,596 159.4 14,114

9x52 62'4" 3,249 65.0 10,792 65.0 N/A 97.5 10,432 130.0 13,054 162.4 14,633

9x53 63'4" 3,309 66.2 11,036 66.2 N/A 99.3 10,649 132.4 13,530 165.5 15,172

9x54 64'4" 3,370 67.4 11,286 67.4 N/A 101.1 10,871 134.8 14,025 168.5 15733.0

9x55 65'4" 3,430 68.6 11,542 68.6 N/A 102.9 11,098 137.2 14,539 171.5 16316.0

9x56 66'4" 3,490 69.8 11,804 69.8 N/A 104.7 11,330 139.6 15,074 174.5 16922.0

9x57 67'4" 3,551 71.0 12,073 71.0 N/A 106.5 11,567 142.0 15,630 177.5 17552.0

9x58 68'4" 3,611 72.2 12,348 72.2 N/A 108.3 11,809 144.4 16,208 180.6 18206.0

9x59 69'4" 3,671 73.4 12,630 73.4 N/A 110.1 12,056 146.9 16,808 183.6 18886.0

9x60 70'4" 3,732 74.6 12,919 74.6 N/A 112.0 12,309 149.3 17,432 186.6 19593.0

Welded 

Bin

Model

LP60

Overall

Height

Net
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Cubic 

Feet

Ton Capacity per Material Weight

9' Diameter Model LP60

Welded Bin

11° Low Pitch Top Cone (Roof)

60° Bottom Cone (Hopper)




